@%ROSSINCA

HERITAGE SCHOOL

AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAM

Costs per month

$ 310 + $60 facility fee 1 day/week
$ 420 + $60 facility fee 2 days/week
$ 605 + $60 facility fee 3 days/week
$ 775 + $60 facility fee 4 days/week
$ 840 + $60 facility fee 5 days/week

Program fees: (non-refundable)

registration fee $ 75 one time charge or $50 re-enrollment fee

material fee $150/year (4-5 days/week), $100/year (2-3 days/week), $50/year (1
day/week)

accounting fee $5/month

Deposit:

$500 (4-5 days/week)
$400 (2-3 days/week)
$300 (1 day/week)

Additional hours (morning hours for camp program, short school days, teacher
development days etc)

$5/hour if student enrolled for 4-5 days/week

$7.5/ hour if student enrolled for 1-3 days/week
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HERITAGE SCHOOL

CLASSES AND PROGRAMS only

Program fees: (non-refundable)

registration fee $ 50 one time charge or $35 re-enroliment fee
material fee according to # of classes which requires a fee
accounting fee $3/month

Deposit:
$50/ each class

Russian Language / Literature

(4/ 2 academic hours/week)

Costs per month $280/month for 2 days/week, $170/month for 1 day/week (not
recommended), levels 0-4

(Semester prepaid non-refundable $260/$160/month)

Costs per month $140/month for 1 day/week
(Semester prepaid non-refundable $130/month)

Material fee $ 70/year

Additional book fee applicable

Reader’s Club / Literature

Level 5-6
2 academic hours/every other week $40/class

Level 7+
3+ academic hours/every other week $50/class
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Math (1 or 2 academic hours/week)

Costs per month for separate classes

Level 0, 1, 2

1 academic hour/week $90/month

(Semester prepaid non-refundable/no make-up classes $80 month)

Level 3 and up -
2 academic hours/week $ 150/month
(Semester prepaid non-refundable/no make-up classes $130/ month)

Material fee $ 70/year
Additional book fee applicable

Science

Level 0,1, 2,3

1 academic hour/week $90/month

(Semester prepaid non-refundable/no make-up classes $80 month)

Olympic Math

Costs per month

Level 3-4

1 academic hour/week $100/month

Special price for students who are enrolled at full time aftercare at ROSSINCA Heritage
School $80

Level 5 and up

2 academic hours/week $150/month

Special price for students who are enrolled at full time aftercare at ROSSINCA Heritage
School $130
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Chess Class

Costs per month $ 100

Special price for students who are enrolled at full time afterschool classes at ROSSINCA
Heritage School for 3 and more days a week $88

Lego Robotics Class

Costs per month

Level 0-1, 2 60 minutes $200/ 8 classes

Special price for students who are enrolled at full time afterschool classes at ROSSINCA
Heritage School for 3 and more days a week $150/ 8 classes

Level 3-4 90 minutes $250/ 8 classes, special $200/ 8 classes

Level 5-6 120 minutes $300/ 8 classes, special $250/ 8 classes

Drawing Class

Costs per month $100/125 (4/5 sessions)

Material fee $20/month

Dance Class

Costs per month $160/month for 2 times / week
Costume fee
Event fee if applicable

Ballroom group

Costs per class $20/class
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Fencing group

Costs per class $25/class ($20/class if 10 classes prepaid)

Theater group class

$100/month (4 classes)

Rock Band

120 minutes $50 ($40 for Rossinca families)
Individual Guitar/ Drums / Bass

60 minutes / $80 ($75)

45 minutes $70 ($65)

Individual Fortepiano

$35/ 30 minute
$45/45 minutes

Individual Russian

$40/45minutes

Individual Math

$40/45 minutes
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HERITAGE SCHOOL
SATURDAY PROGRAM

Program fees: (non-refundable)

registration fee $50 one time charge or $35 re-enroliment fee
material fee $70/year

accounting fee $5/month

Additional book fee applicable

Deposit:
$100

Costs per month

Level 0,1,5

2 academic hour/week $200/month tuition + $35 facility fee

(Semester prepaid non-refundable/no make-up classes $175/month tuition + $35
facility fee)

Level 4

3.5 academic hour/week $330/month tuition + $35 facility fee

(Semester prepaid non-refundable/no make-up classes $295/month tuition + $35
facility fee)
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